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The following participants attended the Bidders Conference:
	

	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Concentra
384 Embarcadero West, 3rd Fl.
Oakland, CA 94607
	Joy Overbeck
	Phone: 916-717-1537

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	2. 
	Occu-Med
2121 West Bullard Ave.
Fresno, CA 93711
	Jared Kaji
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No

	3. 
	Occu-Med
2121 West Bullard Ave.
Fresno, CA 93711
	Jessica Kennedy 
	Phone: 703-463-9400 x403

	4. 
	
	
	E-Mail: jkennedy@occu-med.com

	5. 
	
	
	Prime Contractor: Yes

	6. 
	
	
	Subcontractor: No

	7. 
	
	
	Certified SLEB: No
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VENDOR BID LIST
RFP No. 902375 – PRE-EMPLOYMENT EXAMS AND OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH SERVICES
This Vendor Bid List is being provided for informational purposes to assist bidders in making contact with other businesses as needed to develop local small and emerging business subcontracting relationships to meet the requirements of the Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program: Small Local Emerging Business (SLEB) Program. 
The following vendor bid list includes contact information for each vendor attendee at the Networking/ Bidders Conferences.

	Business Name
	Contact Name
	Contact Phone
	Address
	City
	State
	Email

	  Accurate C&S Services, Inc.
	Regina Jones
	( 510 ) 387-0324
	8105 Edgewater Drive, #225
	OAKLAND
	CA
	rjones@accurateScreens.com

	  Ahi Solutions, Inc.
	Angelo Miller
	( 510 ) 835-5050
	400 29th Street, #208B
	OAKLAND
	CA
	angelo@rest-ez.com

	  Axis Community Health
	Sue Compton
	( 925 ) 201-6005
	4361 Railroad Avenue
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	scompton@axishealth.org

	  Big Hands for Little Hearts
	Andrew Maxwell
	( 925 ) 416-6550
	5565 W. Las Positas Blvd.
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	amaxwell@bh4lh.org

	  Brett V. Curtis M.D., A Professional Corporation, Inc.
	Brett Curtis
	( 510 ) 647-9721
	979 San Pablo Avenue
	ALBANY
	CA
	bvcurtis@mcomarin.com

	  Calvin B Benton, MD
	Calvin Benton
	( 510 ) 568-6743
	13460 Skyline Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	toby01@pacbell.net

	  CareerStaff Unlimited, Inc.
	Linda Reinhardt
	( 800 ) 493-2988
	5000 Hopyard Rd Suite 220
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	linda.reinhardt@sunh.com

	  Christopher Chen, M.D.
	Valerie Gonzales
	( 925 ) 461-2840
	4439 Stoneridge Drive, #110
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	valerie@mchughchenlaw.com

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Joy Overbeck
	916-717-1537
	384 Embarcadero West, 3rd Fl.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	 

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Joe Hittner
	( 510 ) 465-9810
	384 Embarcadero West, 3rd Fl.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	joe_hittner@concentra.com

	  Concentra Medical Centers
	Kristopher James
	( 510 ) 351-3553
	2587 Merced St.
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	kris_james@concentra.com

	  East Bay AIDS Center Medical
	Lori Landis
	( 510 ) 869-8400
	3100 Summit St.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	LandisL@sutterhealth.org

	  East Bay Perinatal Council
	Barbara McCullough
	( 510 ) 437-8950
	2648 E 14th St
	OAKLAND
	CA
	bbmccullough@perinatalcouncil.org

	  Emeryville Occupational Medical Center, Inc.
	Steven Gest
	( 510 ) 653-5200
	6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 115
	EMERYVILLE
	CA
	dr@emeryvilleoccmed.com

	  Forensic Analytical Sciences
	Richard Bernius
	( 510 ) 266-8100
	3777 Depot Road, Suite #403
	HAYWARD
	CA
	cchartnett@forensica.com

	  FREMONT URGENT CARE CENTER
	JOHN GIDDENS
	( 510 ) 796-1000
	3161 WALNUT AVENUE
	FREMONT
	CA
	JGIDDENS@FREMONTURGENT.COM

	  GREAT HAWK AIR SERVICE
	ABRAHAM HENGYUCIUS
	( 360 ) 975-1866
	1101 Marina Village Pkwy
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	info@N95-US.com

	  Hiawatha Harris M.D., Inc.
	Neisha Becton
	( 510 ) 273-4200
	1700 Broadway, 5th Floor
	OAKLAND
	CA
	nbecton@bhrcorp.org

	  Histo-Tec Laboratory, Inc.
	Steve Avolicino
	( 510 ) 785-6324
	2829 Depot Road, #4
	HAYWARD
	CA
	stevea@histoteclab.com

	  Ho-Yin Li M.D., Inc.
	Ho-Yin Li
	( 510 ) 315-7196
	215-237 Estudillo Ave, Suite 203
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	hawksight328@gmail.com

	  Integral Consultants Occupational Medicine
	Ramon Terrazas
	( 510 ) 697-3757
	1916 Tiffin Road
	OAKLAND
	CA
	ramon_terrazas@mac.com

	  Integrated Medical Associates of Alameda County Inc
	Uchenna Okoronkwo
	( 510 ) 569-7326
	10500 MacArthur Blvd.
	OAKLAND
	CA
	imaoffice@att.net

	  J Glynn & Company
	John Glynn
	( 510 ) 839-7226
	1300 Clay Street - Suite 600
	OAKLAND
	CA
	john@jglynn.com

	  James A Watson Wellness Center
	Genine Turner
	( 510 ) 444-9460
	5709 Market Street, Suite 1B
	OAKLAND
	CA
	genineturner@gmail.com

	  La Loma Medical Office
	Esteban Lovato
	( 510 ) 261-1677
	3022 International Blvd # 310
	OAKLAND
	CA
	laloma1@aol.com

	  Mayer Laboratories
	David Mayer
	( 510 ) 437-8989
	646 Kennedy St Bldg C
	OAKLAND
	CA
	MLsalesrep@aol.com

	  Medical Anesthesia Consultants
	Truman Gates
	( 925 ) 543-0140
	5555 West Las Positas Blvd.
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	tgates@macmgi.com

	  Medical Insights Diagnostic Centers Concord P. C.
	Virgil Williams
	( 510 ) 507-8528
	120 Calvert Court
	OAKLAND
	CA
	vwilliams@midxc.com

	  MEDICAL STAFFING NETWORK
	SCOT SHORTEN
	( 510 ) 625-9129
	2201 BROADWAY SUITE M-3
	OAKLAND
	CA
	SCOTSHORTEN@MSNHEALTH.com

	  National Safety Compliance Inc
	David Raslowsky
	( 925 ) 484-9657
	1048 Serpentine Ln., Suite 304
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	draslowsky@nsc2000.com

	  Nolli Silva Riordan MD Inc
	Nolli Riordan
	( 510 ) 610-1401
	2708 Calhoun Street
	ALAMEDA
	CA
	NOLLIMD@GMAIL.COM

	  Northern California Drug Test.
	Mersedeh Eghdami
	( 510 ) 491-5782
	26250 Industrial Blvd., #28
	HAYWARD
	CA
	cdldrugtesting@aol.com

	  Okoronkwo Medical Corp of Alameda County Inc
	David Ibeabuchi
	( 510 ) 569-7326
	10500 MacArthur Blvd, Suite 102
	OAKLAND
	CA
	omcac@att.net

	  Orthopaedic Sports Specialists, A Medical Corporation
	John Jaureguito
	( 510 ) 739-6520
	39180 Farwell Drive
	FREMONT
	CA
	johnjaureguito@aol.com

	  Pacific Surgical Inc
	John Petlandsky
	( 925 ) 460-0798
	1264 Stealth St
	LIVERMORE
	CA
	jleonard@pacmedical.com

	  PeopleCare Medical Group, PC
	Steven Gest
	( 510 ) 653-5200
	6001 Shellmound Street, Suite 115
	EMERYVILLE
	CA
	dr@emeryvilleoccmed.com

	  Preventive Care Pathways
	Genine Turner
	( 510 ) 444-9460
	5709 Market Street, Suite 1A
	OAKLAND
	CA
	Genineturner@gmail.com

	  Regional Pathology and Autopsy Services, Inc.
	Charles Comer
	( 877 ) 330-7727
	14796 Wicks Blvd.
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	info@regional-pathology.com

	  Robert Bruce Miller MD, Inc
	Robert Miller
	( 510 ) 795-7746
	2557 Mowry Avenue, Suite 22
	FREMONT
	CA
	mark@medicalfce.com

	  San Leandro Surgery Center
	Sheila Cook
	( 510 ) 276-2800
	15035 E. 14th Street
	SAN LEANDRO
	CA
	sheilacook@slsurgery.com

	  Sophy Wong M.D. Inc
	Sophy Wong
	( 510 ) 842-7674
	Aileen Street
	OAKLAND
	CA
	sophy@sophywong.org

	  Transplant Genomics, Inc.
	Michael McNulty
	( 925 ) 294-6794
	46774 Lakeview Blvd
	FREMONT
	CA
	mmcnulty@transplantgenomics.com

	  USA Mobile Drug Testing
	Kevin Wiedeman
	( 925 ) 336-1397
	4847 Hopyard Road, Suite 4-424
	PLEASANTON
	CA
	kwiedeman@usamdt.com

	  Western Laboratories Medical Group
	Elizabeth Treynor
	( 650 ) 533-6865
	2000 Mowry Avenue
	FREMONT
	CA
	etreynor@gmail.com

	  WUNDER DRUG TESTING CENTER
	NGUYEN HELEN
	( 408 ) 398-0808
	30064 BRIDGEVIEW WAY
	HAYWARD
	CA
	thuhien@hotmail.com

	  You First Health Partners, Inc
	Ophelia Long
	( 510 ) 562-7467
	10520 MacArthur Blvd
	OAKLAND
	CA
	ophelia.long@sbcglobal.net

	Occu-Med
	Jessica Kennedy
	703-463-9400 x403
	2121 West Bullard Ave.
	Fresno
	CA
	jkennedy@occu-med.com

	Occu-Med
	Jared Kaji
	703-463-9400
	2121 West Bullard Ave.
	Fresno
	CA
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